ELM Monitor
18
ELM-Series
Electrolyte Level Moniotring Systems
ELM-Series Electrolyte Level Monitor
 Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC     www.eepowersolutions.com     1-877-805-3377     info@eepowersolutions.com
Product Description
The ELM-Series is a reliable electrolyte level and temperature

conditions
Sensor Installation
Installation of the ELM sensors is simple and fast. Sensors are daisy
chained together via provided, pre-cut ribbon cable. All required materials
for installation are provided. Each ELM sensor is installed to the front of
the battery case via a peel off adhesive.
Installation to Battery Cells
ELM-Series
Electrolyte Level Moniotring Systems
19 Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC     www.eepowersolutions.com     1-877-805-3377     info@eepowersolutions.com
Ordering Information
Model No.(1) Description
ELM-4C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 4 Cells
ELM-6C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 6 Cells
ELM-8C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 8 Cells
ELM-12C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 12 Cells
ELM-24C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 24 Cells
ELM-60C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 60 Cells
ELM-120C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 120 Cells
ELM-240C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 240 Cells
1) Common configurations shown, custom configurations available.
Technical Specifications
Battery Types: Compatible with all transparent flooded battery types
Temperature Alarm